APD,BPD,CPD,DPD Series
Pulsation Damper
Stainless Steel, up to 690 bar
184
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue 2017
Catalogue HY10-4004-PL/UK rev. 8
Parker Hannifin

Accumulator Catalogue 2017
Catalogue HY10-4004-PL/UK rev. 8
Stainless Steel: How to order
Damper
Type
Nominal
Volume
(Litres)
APD 001 0 0001
Code: Type
APD : Standard pressure
BPD : High pressure
CPD : ASME standard pressure
DPD : ASME high pressure
EPD : 'Special' alternative materials or
high pressures
CPDU: ASME U Stamped Standard
Pressure
DPDU: ASME U Stamped High Pressure
Bladder
Material
Fluid End
Connection
Code: Litres
001 : 0.1
025 : 0.25
050 : 0.5
100 : 1
200 : 2
300 : 3
500 : 5
Code: Material
0 : Nitrile (NBR)
A : EPDM
6 : Viton (FKM)
Other bladder materials are available on request
Code: Fluid end connection
0001 : 1/2" BSP (F)
0002 : 3/4" BSP (F)
0003 : 1" BSP (F)
0004 : 1 1/2 BSP (F)
0005 : 1/2" NPT (F)
0006 : 2" BSP (F)
0007 : 3/4" NPT (F)
0024 : 1" NPT (F)
0026 : 1/4" NPT(F)
0042 : 2" NPT(F)
0012 : 3/8" NPT(F)
0010 : 1/2" 150 lb R/F Flange
0011 : 1"150 lb R/F Flange
0012 : 1/2" 300 lb R/F Flange
0013 : 1" 300 lb R/F Flange
0016 : 2" 150 lb R/F Flange
0032 : 2" 300 lb R/F Flange
0070: 1/2"1500LB RTJ Flange
0072 : 1" 1500LB RTJ Flange
0088 : 1/2"2500lb RTJ Flange
Other thread and flange options available on request
188
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue 2017
Catalogue HY10-4004-PL/UK rev. 8
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
Note: Dimensions are based on current stock and are subject to change without
prior notice.
•	 *'U' Stamp options are also available at extra cost. Request price if required.
•	 APD/CPD models have brass gas valves
•	 BPD/DPD models have stainless steel gas valves
APD Range (PD5500)
Volume (litres)
0.1 0.25 0.5 1 2 3 5